

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**FIRST APPEAL NO.541 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3778 OF 2012**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Anand Mishra i/b. Mr. A.M. Saraogi, for the Appellants.

Mr. N.B. Khan, for Respondent No. 1

Mrs. Mamta Bhoir, for Respondent No. 3.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 7th OCTOBER, 2015

. The Registry to accept the compilation of the documents filed by the Appellants.

2. Stand over on 18th November, 2015.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)

CERTIFICATE

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed Judgment/Order.