

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.541 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3778 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. Sushil Upadhayay i/b. Mr. A.M. Saraogi, for the Appellants.

Mr. N.B. Khan, for Respondent No. 1.

Mrs. M.S. Bhoir, for Respondent No. 3.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 2nd MARCH, 2016

. The learned counsel for the Appellants submit that this is the case between the family members and they are trying to settle the matter.

2. Hence, stand over to 30th March, 2016. The earlier interim order to continue till then.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)